:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10348956

Nov 07, 2024 - 20:32 (UTC)

In epoch 323,404 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 893376 - 0.019439897 ETH®
56.19 USD

2 893377 - 0.019445568 ETH®
56.21 USD

3 893378 - 0.019442208 ETH®
56.20 USD

4 893379 - 0.019420644 ETH®
56.14 USD

S 893380 - 0.019422371 ETH®
56.14 USD

6 893381 - 0.065756640 ETH®
190.09 USD

7 893382 - 0.019460691 ETH®
56.25 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10348956
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/323404
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/893376
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/893377
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/893378
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/893379
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/893380
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/893381
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/893382

B
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Validator Id

893383

893384

893385

893386

893387

893388

893389

893390

893391

Validator Id

830420

Amount

- 0.019409668
56.11 USD

- 0.019447431
56.21 USD

- 0.019437733
56.19 USD

- 0.019458195
56.25 USD

- 0.065605059
189.65 USD

- 0.019453982
56.23 USD

- 0.063602302
183.86 USD

- 0.019458460
56.25 USD

- 0.203444244
588.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.044104366
127.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/893383
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/893384
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/893385
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/893386
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/893387
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/893388
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/893389
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/893390
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/893391
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/830420

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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